D

Q
o

[o%)

c

- ' |
ITEM |PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT = “ONE DEZEC\:/;IONS
P . PTION BY DATE

1 MD-CSA4 MD-CS 4’ Angle 1 37.48 LBS A INITIAL RELEASE MSM 04/20/10
2 MTC9872.10 MOUNT 1 12.15 LBS
3 SMU2080.06 CLAMP PLATE 1 6.43 LBS
4 MT-384-16 3/4" X 16" GALV THREADED ROD 2 2.00 LBS
5 GWL-06 3/4" GALV LOCK WASHER 4 0.01 LBS
6 GWEF-06 3/4" GALV FLAT WASHER 4 0.02 LBS
7 GN-06 3/4" GALV HEX NUT 6 0.04 LBS
8 GB-05205 5/8" X 2" GALV BOLT KIT 2 1.12 LBS

i 0

Y
o o o = = o
i [isif]
i i
o O )
o o o 4 e o
4'-0"[1219.2]
GBS | | 1 s
NOTES: s | Warwore i Mot S e, ¢
1. ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS, oo e o a0 o
qo= iz 03 T e a3
REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 A — WESTCHESTER, IL. 60154
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 61.99 1S JAIN D RIEWWEEES

6

c




